
Sr No. Name of Shareholder Amount Folio No/Client ID

1 SIDLENGAPPA RACHAPPA TAMBAKE 2,400.00 00000000000000005695

2 HALIMABIBI AHMOD PIPERDI 12,480.00 00000000000000005238

3 SUNDERDAS PURSHOTAM TOPRANI 4,320.00 0000000000000005049D

4 SUNDERDAS PURSHOTAM TOPRANI 3,600.00 00000000000000005049

5 DEVIPRASAD DAHYABHAI SHUKLA 1,200.00 00000000000000006708

6 SADGUNA ARUNKUMAR SHETH 6,720.00 00000000000000002384

7 ABDULHAMID IBRIAHIM LAKDAWALA 6,720.00 00000000000000006017

8 SUNDERDAS PURSHOTAM TOPRANI 1,200.00 00000000000000005831

9 EUGENIO FERNANDES 1,200.00 00000000000000007799

10 HANSABEN AMBALAL JOSH 4,800.00 00000000000000008224

11 ABDUL HAMID IBRAHIM LAKDAWALA 5,400.00 00000000000000008790

12 DALALCHANDRAVADAN DEEPAK 900.00 00000000000000010446

13 IYENGAR RAMASWAMY SAMPATHKUMAR 6,336.00 00000000000000017920

14 KHATRI YUNUS YUSUF 720.00 00000000000000017941

15 RAJNIKANT CHANDULAL SHAH 15,360.00 00000000000000010384

16 TARABEN MAGANLAL SHAH 1,200.00 00000000000000017100

17 RASIKLAL MAGANLAL SHAH 1,200.00 00000000000000009144

18 RAJ KUMAR S JAIN 4,800.00 00000000000000015959

19 MANHARLAL CHIMANLAL MODY 3,960.00 00000000000000018106

20 NIRANJANBHAI A MODY 4,800.00 00000000000000016539

21 DOLATRAM ZINABHAI RANGOONWALA 7,680.00 00000000000000004854

22 SURENDRAKUMAR RATILAL PATEL 900.00 00000000000000002700

23 MAHENDRA P DAMANIA 2,400.00 00000000000000016825

24 KANUBHAI JESHINGBHAI DOSHI 4,200.00 00000000000000004875

25 NEELAM GUPTA 8,640.00 00000000000000011275

26 R K NARANG 600.00 00000000000000016221

27 GURSHARANJIT KAUR 9,600.00 00000000000000009179

28 JASVINDER S SIDHU 9,600.00 00000000000000009448

29 ANIL CHOPRA 9,600.00 00000000000000016175

30 MEHBOOB ZAMAN KHAN TRUSTEE 441,600.00 00000000000000009426

31 SALEEM IQBAL SHERVANI TRUSTEE 127,680.00 00000000000000009278

32 MAHBOOB ZAMAN KHAN 43,200.00 0000000000000007000A

33 MAHBOOB ZAMAN KHAN 1,200.00 00000000000000014379

34 MAMTA MISHRA 600.00 00000000000000015728

35 MANISH SOOD 9,600.00 00000000000000014606

36 NAVEEN MISHRA 300.00 00000000000000014173

37 PADMA KARANI 5,760.00 00000000000000012075

38 CHETAN NALIN MEHTA 2,400.00 00000000000000018836

39 BHAVNA JAGDISH MAJITHIA 7,680.00 00000000000000007925

40 BIPIN CHANDULAL DAXINI 600.00 00000000000000015295

41 HAHESH P SOLANKI 4,800.00 00000000000000016997

42 NILAM REWACHAND VASWANI 2,400.00 00000000000000018953

43 REWACHAND FATEHCHAND VASWANI 1,200.00 00000000000000018425

44 KAVITA SURESH VANJANI 4,800.00 00000000000000013328

45 NALIN KESHAVLAL MAYER 4,800.00 00000000000000013434

46 RUPABEN CHANDRAKANT SHAH 1,500.00 00000000000000016098

47 MANUBHAI SHAH 3,000.00 00000000000000017164

48 RAJNIKANT RAMANLAL KAPADIA 1,200.00 00000000000000010040

49 JAYENDRA RAMANLAL SHAH 4,800.00 00000000000000009531

50 MADHUSUDANBHAI CHIMANLAL KUKAWALA 3,600.00 00000000000000008286

51 PALLAVI AJAYBHAI SHETH 9,600.00 00000000000000007861

52 BHARATKUMAR MANILAL DALAL 1,200.00 00000000000000010069

53 UDAYAN BHAKHANDRA SHAH 3,600.00 00000000000000007319

54 ILABEN HARSHAD PATEL 14,040.00 00000000000000004369

55 CHAITAN TRIKAMALAL D MARFATIA 8,640.00 0000000000000003131D

56 CHAITAN TRIKAMALAL D MARFATIA 15,360.00 00000000000000003131

57 PRABODHCHANDRA MANILAL MERCHANT 3,600.00 00000000000000010331

58 NARESHCAHNDRA HARILAL SHAH 2,400.00 00000000000000000798

59 CHAITANYA TRIKAMLAL MARFATIA 4,320.00 0000000000000003607D

60 NILESH DOSHI 2,400.00 00000000000000014403

61 MANUKBEN ANUBHAI 4,800.00 00000000000000014580

62 SEVANTILAL PURSHOTTAMDAS SHAH 15,360.00 00000000000000014635

63 RAJNIKANT S TALATI 1,200.00 00000000000000011535

64 SHARDABEN SHANTILAL SHAH 6,720.00 00000000000000016766

65 TARLA JOSHI 2,400.00 00000000000000014416

66 PANKAJ SHANTILAL SHAH 13,920.00 00000000000000016758

67 HARIPRASAD CHHAKKADDAS DESAI 1,200.00 00000000000000003920

68 BHAILAL NAGINDAS DOCTOR 2,400.00 00000000000000005655

69 ILAXI BHUPENDRAKUMAR RAWAL 3,000.00 00000000000000013145

70 MADHUKANTA RATILAL SHAH 6,720.00 00000000000000008261

71 DIPAK CHINUBHAI SHAH 300.00 00000000000000016791

72 CHANDRASHANKER PURUSHOTTAM BHATT 1,200.00 00000000000000005436



Sr No. Name of Shareholder Amount Folio No/Client ID

73 RASIKLAL NANALAL SHAH 1,200.00 00000000000000003444

74 SHYAM HASHMATRAI MANSUKHANI 1,200.00 00000000000000004668

75 NARESH POPATLAL KHANDWALA 600.00 00000000000000009028

76 RANJANBALA DHANESHWAR BHATT 10,560.00 00000000000000008396

77 SHOBHANA KANUBHAI JHAVERI 1,200.00 00000000000000008424

78 PIYUSHKANT CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 6,720.00 00000000000000008342

79 BHARATI DINESH DESAI 600.00 00000000000000014108

80 SHILPAN RASIKLAL PATEL 900.00 00000000000000010407

81 JAYESH GOSAI 9,600.00 00000000000000013316

82 NITIN AMBALAL JOSHI 4,800.00 00000000000000008309

83 NITIN AMBALAL JOSHI 8,640.00 00000000000000008310

84 BIPIN AMBALAL JOSHI 20,160.00 00000000000000008311

85 NITIN AMBALAL JOSHI 14,400.00 00000000000000008225

86 HARSHABEN SHAH 4,800.00 00000000000000014156

87 SHAMALDAS BECHARDAS SUTHAR 1,500.00 00000000000000014368

88 AJAY PURUSHOTTAM RATHOD 3,000.00 00000000000000018746

89 DHIREN C SHAH 6,720.00 00000000000000011835

90 EDMUND T CHRISTIE 1,500.00 00000000000000016404

91 ASIF HASHMI 4,800.00 00000000000000016948

92 MANUBHAI P DESAI 4,800.00 00000000000000017312

93 KUMKUM GAURANG PATEL 1,200.00 00000000000000011909

94 VIRBALABEN N PATEL 900.00 00000000000000019178

95 KAMAL TRIBHOVANBHAI PATEL 4,800.00 00000000000000015556

96 BHADRESH RATILAL SHAH 4,800.00 00000000000000010292

97 CHANDRAMANI MANHARLAL SHAH 1,500.00 00000000000000008181

98 TASNEEN YUSUF VALIKARIMWALA 1,200.00 00000000000000011120

99 MAHENDRAKUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH 300.00 00000000000000001534

100 DINESH H PASARI 4,800.00 00000000000000014077

101 SURESHCHANDRA BHOGILAL SHAH 11,520.00 00000000000000002705

102 VASUMATI MAHENDRA MULL 3,600.00 00000000000000016770

103 SHEEL SATISH DHULABHAI SHAH 9,600.00 00000000000000013082

104 BHAVIN R YAGNIK 4,800.00 00000000000000016816

105 NARENDRA CHIMANLAL MODY 6,336.00 00000000000000018103

106 KOKILABEN MANHARLAL MODI 7,680.00 00000000000000010465

107 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAH 2,400.00 0000000000000011047D

108 NILKESH N SHAH 300.00 00000000000000011181

109 HEMANTKUMAR SHAH 2,400.00 0000000000000010833D

110 HEMANTKUMAR SHAH 2,400.00 0000000000000011046D

111 MARIAM MANSURBHAI ZIAUDDIN 2,400.00 00000000000000017536

112 KIRITLAL KANTILAL PATEL 600.00 00000000000000010458

113 RAMCHANDRA CHHAGANLAL DESAI 3,600.00 00000000000000006912

114 BIPINCHANDRA T PATEL 9,720.00 00000000000000011820

115 PADMABEN RATILAL KAPADIA 1,200.00 00000000000000008037

116 AMRUT JIVANJI PATEL 1,200.00 00000000000000008864

117 ISMAIL AHMED BHAYAT 1,200.00 00000000000000010179

118 ISMAIL AHMED BHAYAT 5,280.00 0000000000000010179D

119 AHMED IBRAHIM BHAYAT 3,300.00 0000000000000017561A

120 SEVANTILAL JIVANLAL PAREKH 300.00 00000000000000002473

121 SUDHIR KANCHANLAL TALSANIA 4,800.00 00000000000000007748

122 ROHIT KANCHANLAL TALSANIA 7,680.00 00000000000000007750

123 NILKANTHRAI AMRATRAM UPADHYAY 7,680.00 00000000000000001899

124 NIRANJAN HARGOVINDAS BHANSALI 28,800.00 00000000000000004458

125 KANCHANLAL LALCHAND TALSANIA 4,800.00 00000000000000008803

126 MANSUKHLAL MANILAL UPADHYAY 900.00 00000000000000006886

127 NURUDIN ABDULHUSEIN KAGALWALLA 11,520.00 0000000000000001931D

128 MOTILAL CHHAGANLAL VASA 12,480.00 00000000000000009725

129 MALATI MADAN PITALE 600.00 00000000000000009098

130 NURUDIN ABDULHUSEN 8,640.00 0000000000000004409D

131 EBRAHIM RAHIMTULLA MIRZA 7,680.00 00000000000000007095

132 NITINCHANDRA CHANDULAL MEHTA 8,640.00 00000000000000004032

133 NAYANA BHALCHANDRA DAVE 11,040.00 00000000000000018854

134 KALPIT JITENDRA SHAH 4,800.00 00000000000000010976

135 BHAVNA JITENDRA SHAH 9,600.00 00000000000000011016

136 JITENDRA AMRATLAL SHAH 4,800.00 00000000000000011017

137 NITINCHANDRA CHANDULAL MEHTA 4,800.00 00000000000000010311

138 JAYANTILAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH 7,680.00 00000000000000008258

139 DIPCHAND NEMCHAND 2,400.00 00000000000000005756

140 DIPCHAND NEMCHAND 4,800.00 00000000000000004603

141 VINOD K SHAH 4,800.00 00000000000000016622

142 SATISH TILOKCHAND BHATIA 3,600.00 00000000000000010066

143 CHITRA BHATIA 18,360.00 00000000000000010460

144 PRABHA LAXMAN JOSHI 2,400.00 00000000000000009760
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145 ANJAN PRAVIN JHAVERI 7,680.00 00000000000000014483

146 DIPCHAND NEMCHAND VAKILWALA 18,240.00 00000000000000011840

147 MAULIK VINITKUMAR PARIKH 1,200.00 00000000000000009893

148 NARIMAN BARJOR PAVRI 1,200.00 00000000000000006878

149 SHARDA JAYANTILAL MULJI 300.00 00000000000000008433

150 JYOTSNA PRANJIVANDAS DAMANIA 1,200.00 00000000000000008035

151 SHAVAK ERACHSHAW KHAMBATTA 12,480.00 00000000000000004442

152 MAHENDRA B PATWA 300.00 00000000000000016524

153 VIRAJ S KARNIK 110,400.00 00000000000000017348

154 SHARDA JAYANTILAL MULJI 300.00 00000000000000002543

155 KHATIZA UMANI 9,600.00 00000000000000015939

156 MEHFUZA A KALVERT 3,600.00 00000000000000010359

157 BONIFACE F PERERA 4,800.00 00000000000000017593

158 DHANJISHA H GANDEVIA 11,520.00 00000000000000019320

159 SUREKHA SURESH KALE 4,200.00 00000000000000010032

160 NIRMALA SHANTILAL MEHTA 4,800.00 00000000000000008759

161 SHANTILAL MADHAVJI MEHTA 4,800.00 00000000000000008760

162 JAMSHED RUSTOMJI DADYBURJOR 300.00 00000000000000005770

163 DINIAR DOSSABOY MINWALLA 1,800.00 00000000000000009429

164 PARIN JAL KHAN 900.00 00000000000000001991

165 SUSHILA MANOHAR CHAVAN 3,000.00 00000000000000017062

166 CHANDRU UDAY JAIN 12,000.00 00000000000000016969

167 USHA VYANKATESH PATWARDHAN 33,600.00 00000000000000005488

168 MANGALA WASUDEO KANE 2,400.00 00000000000000001566

169 PUSHPABEN GULABBHAI NAIK 17,280.00 00000000000000000731

170 HARENDRA SAKARLAL PARIKH 1,800.00 00000000000000010058

171 QUEENIE KALYAN 4,800.00 00000000000000010269

172 MANORAMA BALIRAM RANE 4,800.00 00000000000000009233

173 KANTILAL TULSIDAS JOBANPUTRA 1,500.00 00000000000000008611

174 JOYCE MARIE CARDOZA 600.00 00000000000000011788

175 DINSHAW KERSASP DORDI 14,400.00 00000000000000000580

176 KUSUMBEN CHHOTABHAI PATEL 1,200.00 00000000000000005105

177 S K MURTI 4,800.00 00000000000000009687

178 AJAY SANMUKHRAM MEHTA 600.00 00000000000000010036

179 YANUBHAI PURSHOTAMDAS PATEL 36,480.00 00000000000000003079

180 SHARDABEN KHIMOHAND DOSHI 15,360.00 00000000000000007174

181 CENTRAL BK EXE TRUSTEE CO LTD 5,760.00 00000000000000006822

182 KETAN J KARANI 1,500.00 0000000000000017585A

183 PARUL JAGDISH SHAH 2,400.00 00000000000000019445

184 NAVINCHANDRA PRANLAL MEHTA 10,560.00 00000000000000001861

185 HOSHANG P MAMA 1,200.00 00000000000000017059

186 AQUA PROOF WALL PLAST P LTD 480.00 00000000000000017039

187 KUSUM YESHWANT PATWA 11,520.00 00000000000000008368

188 MANSUKHLAL MANILAL UPADHYAY 1,800.00 00000000000000010330

189 BANK OF INDIA 960.00 00000000000000005634

190 PARVATI JAYANTILAL MUNSHI 30,720.00 00000000000000008240

191 SEVARAM ASHARAM 4,800.00 00000000000000016656

192 HIREN LALBHAI PATEL 2,400.00 00000000000000006430

193 JASHVANTI THAKORLAL MODY 600.00 00000000000000006246

194 SANGEETA CHITNIS 9,600.00 00000000000000011245

195 ASHOK BHASKAR UTTURKAR 4,800.00 00000000000000007899

196 SANDHYA KARKHANIS 3,600.00 00000000000000016565

197 MALLIKARJUN BALASUBRAMANYAM VAIDYA 21,120.00 00000000000000003764

198 ASHOK S GALA 1,200.00 00000000000000016980

199 ASHOK S GALA 1,200.00 00000000000000016981

200 SAROJ TRIKAMDAS 1,200.00 00000000000000007705

201 BELMAN TARANATH ANCHAN 1,200.00 00000000000000005838

202 TEHMURAS RATANSHAH KHAMBHATA 43,200.00 00000000000000008086

203 SACHINDRA SHANTILAL SHAH 24,960.00 00000000000000011495

204 NOSHIR RATANSHAH KHAMBHATA 3,000.00 00000000000000006775

205 HANDEL MOHAN SUBBIAH 6,240.00 00000000000000008972

206 RUBY ABBAS CHINWALA 7,680.00 00000000000000007168

207 GULSHAN ABBAS CHINWALA 7,680.00 00000000000000007166

208 CELESTINE MASCARENHAS 2,400.00 00000000000000015649

209 RAJIV KISHINCHAND THAKUR 12,480.00 00000000000000008791

210 JYOTSNA JAGDISH PATEL 11,520.00 00000000000000005581

211 CLOTILDA JULIANA D SOUZA 1,200.00 00000000000000006161

212 ARAN SOLI BARIA 24,000.00 00000000000000010310

213 XENIE PINTO 2,400.00 0000000000000007939D

214 ARUN CHAMPAKLALL VYAS 3,600.00 00000000000000004275

215 FRENY MINOO DARYVALLA 15,120.00 00000000000000017350

216 XENIE PINTO 4,800.00 00000000000000007939
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217 MADHU MEHRA 2,700.00 00000000000000011042

218 MAHESHKUMAR AGARWAL 1,500.00 00000000000000015407

219 PURSHOTTAM W BAOKAR 8,640.00 00000000000000014585

220 RAJU HARJI GILANI 3,000.00 00000000000000011850

221 PROBAL MUKHERJEE 1,200.00 00000000000000011526

222 CHARLOTTE JOSE P DE SOUZA 1,200.00 00000000000000003214

223 PROBAL MUKHERJEE 1,200.00 0000000000000011526D

224 CHARLOTTE D ZOUZA 2,400.00 00000000000000011757

225 BINA JHAVERI 8,640.00 00000000000000011815

226 SAVITA RATILAL VADHELVALA 12,480.00 00000000000000008683

227 KAMLESH U JHAVERI 1,200.00 00000000000000017333

228 SUNIL B IDNANY 4,800.00 00000000000000016569

229 NEENA RATILAL VADHELVALA 7,680.00 00000000000000001886

230 NEENA RATILAL VADHELVAL 22,080.00 00000000000000001884

231 NEENA R VADHELVALA 6,720.00 00000000000000011953

232 NEENA R VADHELVALA 4,800.00 00000000000000011954

233 MUKESH REVDAS BOMBAYWALA 1,200.00 00000000000000008865

234 MABEL AHLUWALIA 3,600.00 00000000000000011533

235 KANAKLATA PRAFULCHANDRA CHOKSEY 300.00 00000000000000006148

236 VINAYAK RAMCHARDRA SHASTRI 1,800.00 00000000000000017119

237 NIRMALA LACHMAN WADHWANI 12,480.00 00000000000000008587

238 BHANUMATI JAYANT DESAI 1,200.00 00000000000000008409

239 ANANTHU IYER SANKARA NARAYANAN 5,760.00 00000000000000008308

240 SIVALAPERI KRISHNIAR SHANKAR 4,800.00 00000000000000006998

241 MICHAEL CYRIL MONTEIRO 3,600.00 00000000000000007209

242 DINESH KUMAR MEHTA 4,800.00 00000000000000018214

243 RAVINDRA SINGHI 4,800.00 00000000000000014098

244 DASHRATH NAOJI KAMBLE 3,600.00 00000000000000008318

245 SASHIKANJ P SATTAVAT 4,800.00 00000000000000010334

246 AJEET CHANDRA SINGHVI 14,400.00 00000000000000017077

247 RAJNIKANT DAHYABHAI SHAH 4,800.00 00000000000000008727

248 JENNIFER PEREIRA 2,400.00 00000000000000011024

249 RAJNIKANT DAHYABHAI SHAH 3,600.00 00000000000000002166

250 MAYA ATMARAM SACHDEV 1,200.00 00000000000000008336

251 VASANT VINODCHANDRA GOSALIA 600.00 00000000000000013946

252 KRISHNA VIRENDRA SHAH 9,600.00 00000000000000015775

253 SUNDERDAS PURSHOTAM TOPRANI 4,800.00 00000000000000005190

254 SUNDERDAS PURSHOTAM TOPRANI 2,400.00 00000000000000005141

255 HANSABAI MANSUKHLAL UPADHYAY 600.00 00000000000000013408

256 CHANDRA NAGINDAS SHAH 3,000.00 00000000000000010525

257 BHASKERRAI VITHALDAS SHAH 2,400.00 00000000000000006196

258 NIRMALA A DOSHI 1,200.00 00000000000000011201

259 SANDIP A DOSHI 1,200.00 00000000000000011203

260 ANANTRAI B DOSHI 1,200.00 00000000000000011205

261 USHA VASANTLAL SHAH 6,240.00 00000000000000006712

262 MADHU M SHAH 10,800.00 00000000000000015736

263 CHARUSHEELA TAMBEKAR 1,200.00 00000000000000019469

264 DWARKADAS GWALDAS DAGA 600.00 00000000000000006344

265 FRANKY MARTYN D SOUZA 1,200.00 00000000000000007481

266 JYOTSNA YOGENDRA SHAH 1,200.00 00000000000000010562

267 HASMUKH P MODI 4,800.00 00000000000000017099

268 KANAIYALAL ISHWARLAL DAMNIWALA 1,200.00 00000000000000010103

269 KALPANA KANAIYALAL DAMNIWALA 1,200.00 00000000000000010104

270 KISHORE N SHAH 1,500.00 00000000000000013165

271 SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR 9,600.00 00000000000000014305

272 KIRAN BHUTRA 4,800.00 00000000000000010345

273 HEMANT GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011855

274 HEMANT GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011856

275 HEMANT K GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011857

276 HEMANT K GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011858

277 HEMANT K GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011859

278 HEMANT K GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011860

279 SHARON GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000012022

280 SHARON MENDES 1,200.00 00000000000000012023

281 SHARON MENDES 1,200.00 00000000000000012024

282 SHARON MENDES 6,720.00 00000000000000011476

283 ANJU GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011777

284 ANJU GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011778

285 ANJU GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011779

286 ANJU GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011780

287 ANJU GUPTA 1,200.00 00000000000000011781

288 MANISHA DALVI 1,200.00 00000000000000017089
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289 ANAND M SHAH 300.00 00000000000000010928

290 ANAND M SHAH 300.00 00000000000000010931

291 MANSUKHLAL R SHAH 300.00 00000000000000010936

292 LAXMINARAYAN HARIKISHAN CHAND 4,800.00 00000000000000018885

293 MANOJ DALVI 600.00 00000000000000017088

294 PIROY KUMAR KAMDAR 1,500.00 00000000000000017292

295 SUDHIR G KHANDELWAL 9,600.00 00000000000000016809

296 SUNITA SHAH 5,400.00 00000000000000016976

297 SHYAM BHIKAJI GAONKAR 1,500.00 00000000000000016242

298 SHYAMALA SIVASANKARAN NAIR 8,640.00 00000000000000010718

299 HIRAMAN GANU PHADAKE 4,800.00 00000000000000015931

300 MANDAKINI JANARDAN KALE 3,600.00 00000000000000014290

301 BHUPESH SOVANI 4,800.00 00000000000000013974

302 KISHOR BHIMRAO JOGLEKAR 1,200.00 00000000000000019122

303 BADRINARAYAN SHIVNARAYAN RATHI 1,200.00 00000000000000015917

304 SUSHILA PATEKAR 1,200.00 00000000000000011248

305 AMOL PATEKAR 1,200.00 00000000000000011249

306 MAYUR BHALCHANDRA MOKASHI 3,600.00 00000000000000019141

307 SANJAY KHIMJI PEER 3,000.00 00000000000000014103

308 MEENAXI JAGANNATH GURJAR 8,640.00 00000000000000008003

309 VISHWAS GOVIND PATHAK 8,640.00 00000000000000009294

310 SUHAS SAMUDRA 1,800.00 00000000000000017171

311 JASHODA BABULAL PATEL 600.00 00000000000000011051

312 MALTIDEVI JOSHI 1,200.00 00000000000000016130

313 INDUBEN DILIPKUMAR DESAI 2,400.00 0000000000000000940D

314 INDUBEN DILIPKUMAR DESAI 4,800.00 00000000000000000940

315 ANNAMRAJU MAHALAKSHMAMMA 2,400.00 00000000000000005619

316 ANNAMRAJU MAHALAKSHMAMMA 2,400.00 00000000000000006605

317 J RAGHAVAN 4,800.00 0000000000000017391D

318 KHUSHALCHAND MANSHI 1,200.00 00000000000000010327

319 KHUSHALCHAND MANSHI 4,800.00 0000000000000010327D

320 PARDHASARADHI KARAMSETTI 1,200.00 0000000000000011971D

321 AMRIT JAIN 3,600.00 00000000000000011162

322 MUTHILI SESHADRI 16,320.00 00000000000000014581

323 MALTHI KRISHNAMURTHY 600.00 00000000000000006928

324 MALATHI KRISHNAMURTHY 1,200.00 00000000000000001546

325 VIJAY KRISHNAMURTHY 1,200.00 00000000000000008430

326 NEENA ROHIT PATEL 11,520.00 00000000000000017296

327 GURURAJ KRISHNARAO BURLI 1,200.00 00000000000000007440

328 GEETA B PRABHU 5,400.00 00000000000000017469

329 SUHAS G K 1,200.00 00000000000000010826

330 SATHYESHWARI K 1,200.00 00000000000000010827

331 MAHESH M SHENOY 4,500.00 00000000000000015568

332 SIDRAMAPPA MALLIKARJUNAPPA TAMBAKE 2,400.00 00000000000000005363

333 BEMCO HYDRAULICS LIMITED 960.00 00000000000000008569

334 RAMESH KUMAR MANDELIA 1,500.00 00000000000000011575

335 DIGVIJAY JAGIVAN 7,200.00 00000000000000004955

336 INDRANI SENGUPTA 1,500.00 00000000000000009502

337 KALPANA ACHARYYA CHAWDHURY 600.00 00000000000000018890

338 PAYAL MODI 600.00 00000000000000015743

339 SHALWI MODI 600.00 00000000000000015760

340 GOURI SEAL 1,200.00 00000000000000009044

341 PALLAV SANAT SHETH 9,720.00 00000000000000010246

342 PALLAV SHETH 28,080.00 00000000000000010167

343 KISHORI MAHESHWAR REGE 1,200.00 00000000000000006156

344 VIRMATI DHANSUKHLAL SHAH 3,000.00 00000000000000004448

345 SRINIVANA GOPALAKRISHNAN 11,520.00 00000000000000002636

346 VIJAYA SURESH DIGHE 16,320.00 00000000000000006713

347 GUZDAR ROSHAN BURJOR 24,192.00 00000000000000017958

348 SANDESHKUMAR MAHESH 1,500.00 00000000000000015607

349 INDER DEO AGARWAL 3,000.00 00000000000000015659

350 BABUBHAI RAICHAND MODI 4,800.00 00000000000000009124

351 NARESHCHANDRA RATILAL PARIKH 23,040.00 00000000000000008387

352 SURESHCHANDRA TRIKAMLAL PATEL 900.00 00000000000000009949

353 RASIKBEN BHAILAL PATEL 6,480.00 00000000000000009948

354 NANDINI GUNVANTLAL MAKIM 1,200.00 00000000000000001776

355 KIRAN JITENDRA GOSWAMI 600.00 00000000000000010702

356 CHANDRAKANT RANGILDAS GANDHI 4,320.00 00000000000000005233

357 NIRANJANA GAUTAM PATHAK 4,800.00 00000000000000007045

358 JITENDRAKUMAR RANCHODJI DESAI 5,760.00 00000000000000017230

359 BIPINCHANDRA THAKORDAS CHOKSI 12,480.00 00000000000000017574

360 RASILA NARWARLAL SHAH 1,200.00 00000000000000016715
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361 BHAVNA JAYANT SHETH 3,000.00 00000000000000017444

362 SURESH KANTILAL SHAH 300.00 00000000000000002703

363 RODA SAMIULLAH SUNNY 19,200.00 00000000000000009010

364 AKHIL KISHORLAL MARFATIA 900.00 00000000000000009149

365 KUMUD NILRATNA MEHTA 69,120.00 00000000000000008453

366 SAROJBEN PRAMOD VYAS 34,560.00 00000000000000005104

367 PALLAV SHETH 113,400.00 00000000000000010212

368 GAMBHIRCHAND GOMEDCHAND SHAH 1,200.00 00000000000000005675

369 MADHUKAR BAYAJI THAVAL 1,200.00 00000000000000008046

370 BACHU VALLABHDAS SAMPAT 5,040.00 00000000000000005118

371 SHANTILAL LODHA 9,600.00 00000000000000017014

372 ROSHAN BURJOR GUZDAR 40,320.00 00000000000000018000

373 URMILA KANTILAL VORA 1,500.00 00000000000000006917

374 ABDULHUSSAIN KASSAM SHAIKH 28,800.00 00000000000000000007

375 PRADIP KANTILAL BHUTA 3,600.00 00000000000000009792

376 MALATI NATVARLAL LALIWALA 21,120.00 00000000000000005875

377 PREM KUMAR AGRAWAL 900.00 00000000000000006288

378 GHANSHYAMDAS DAHYABHAI SHAH 8,640.00 00000000000000008732

379 SHAKUNTALA LAXMIKANT PANDYA 900.00 00000000000000005217

380 JAYSINH JAMNADAS SOONDHANI 1,200.00 00000000000000011879

381 PADMA VASANT PATANKAR 1,200.00 00000000000000004297

382 ASSUDO HASSARAM KESWANI 1,200.00 00000000000000007758

383 BHURABHAI CHHAGANLAL 2,400.00 00000000000000011813

384 SNEHLATA A BRAHMBHATT 7,680.00 00000000000000015432

385 BRAHMBHATT SNEHLATA A 12,480.00 00000000000000015381

386 DEELIP PARMAR 7,680.00 00000000000000010258

387 ARVIND SHAMJI SHAH 7,680.00 00000000000000007563

388 DILIPKUMAR PRANJIVANDAS DESAI 1,200.00 0000000000000004601D

389 DILIPKUMAR PRANJIVANDAS DESAI 2,400.00 00000000000000004601
390 CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA 48,000.00 00000000000000016400

391 PUNEETA V MANHAS 9,600.00 0000IN30020610668003               

392 VIJAY  WADHAWAN 600.00 0000IN30021412532129               

393 SAURABH SEJWAR 30.00 00001208870025052931               

394 JAY MANHARLAL PATEL 60.00 0000IN30097411807975               

395 PRAKASHKUMAR PREMJIBHAI SAKARIA 3,000.00 0000IN30097410872262               

396 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 12.00 0000IN30226912523052               

397 ASHOK KANTILAL PRAJAPATI 120.00 00001204210000025173               

398 RAJESH  M   PATEL 1,620.00 0000IN30034310830698               

399 DILIPBHAI BHUPATBHAI GOHIL 150.00 00001203320000870961               

400 KAMINI RAJESHBHAI RATHOD 600.00 0000IN30098210416545               

401 RAMKRUSHNA VITTHALRAO SHINDE 300.00 0000IN30177411816696               

402 RAMESHBHAI HARJIVANBHAI RANA 150.00 00001201750000134638               

403 VASHUDEV B PATEL 600.00 00001203210000038491               

404 KAMLESHKUMAR CHOTUBHAI PATEL 600.00 0000IN30021411733435               

405 HETALBEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 300.00 0000IN30177411627616               

406 RAMESHBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL 300.00 00001203210000008515               

407 UMESH SHUKLA 150.00 00001301670000541982               

408 BALMUKUNDBHAI VALLABHBHAI PATEL 150.00 00001302590000324370               

409 VAISHALI MINESH SONI 600.00 00001301670000446390               

410 KAJAL UMESH KAPADIA 120.00 00001204440000096902               

411 MANAHERBHAI BHAILALBHAI AMIN 120.00 0000IN30039413106977               

412 PRASANT P BAREJIA 300.00 0000IN30223610902626               

413 USHABEN MUKESH SHAH 120.00 00001201330000179656               

414 SHABANA ANIS MOTORWALA 606.00 00001304140000899060               

415 MUNISUVRAT VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6,069.00 0000IN30362210010091               

416 VIJAY HANAMANT PATIL 16,200.00 0000IN30088813957708               

417 MADHUKAR SHANKR JAMDAR 2,400.00 0000IN30088813904278               

418 ACHUT BHASKAR RANE 24.00 0000IN30311610667054               

419 SHAH TEJAS  R 720.00 0000IN30063610033118               

420 SUNDER SAHJRAM AMARNANI 618.00 0000IN30018310752893               

421 RAJESH NARESH RAUT 60.00 00001202350000009088               

422 DEEPESH PRABHAKAR SHIRSAT 60.00 0000IN30051311950469               

423 RAJNIKANT KAPOORCHAND PATVI 120.00 00001202700000480001               

424 YASHPALSINGH JAGDISH CHADDHA 240.00 0000IN30051315814348               

425 RAJESH SATYANARAYAN DAYMA 300.00 00001201120000061261               

426 NEETA ANANT GADRE 90.00 0000IN30160411245063               

427 KRUTIKA RAGHUNATH LOHAR 48.00 00001208160036078972               

428 ASHISH VIJAYKUMAR DESHPANDE 60.00 00001203350000475735               

429 NARENDRA KALURAM GUPTA 108.00 00001204470004514733               

430 ADEEBUL HASNAIN 60.00 0000IN30023910949115               

431 KUNAL SURESH VAZIRANI 36.00 0000IN30371910242161               
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432 KAMLESH MANHARLAL DOSHI 60.00 0000IN30051315986092               

433 HEMANT BABULAL CHAUDHARI 54.00 00001201320000983523               

434 ASHUTOSH SUBHASH WAGHILE 6.00 00001203320024474309               

435 GANESH R S 1,200.00 0000IN30064410309487               

436 AMIT JAYPRAKASH NAVANDAR 420.00 00001201060000463931               

437 SANDIP RANGRAO BOBADE 18.00 00001208870017153438               

438 NATAVAR PUNAMCHAND TOSHNIWAL 240.00 00001302310000062868               

439 GEETA SOMANI 54.00 0000IN30198310177163               

440 PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN 480.00 00001204470001827641               

441 MAGAN LAL DHANGAR 6.00 0000IN30070810919934               

442 PRADEEP SUGANDHI 300.00 00001201250000019774               

443 KAILASH  JAIN 1,644.00 0000IN30021412203189               

444 VIPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 6.00 0000IN30226912207094               

445 SANJAY WASUDEO MOHADIKAR 60.00 00001204720000168782               

446 MANASH KUMAR MITRA 6.00 00001201910101453785               

447 CHINTAKUNTA RAMANA SETTY 90.00 00001203350000807655               

448 DHARMA RAJU CHINTALA 1,500.00 0000IN30232410752903               

449 B  VENKATESH 1,080.00 0000IN30021411849541               

450 SAMPOORNA 150.00 0000IN30039419017632               

451 SESHADRI CHAMARAJANAG VARADARAJAN 48.00 0000IN30223611558269               

452 JAIN PRAKASH DAGA 450.00 0000IN30011811061465               

453 RAJESHKUMAR BHAVARLAL JAIN 600.00 0000IN30169610539705               

454 RAJENDRA M NAIK 750.00 0000IN30311610611315               

455 NAGESH REVAPPA YAKKUNDI 108.00 0000IN30177412984112               

456 A THANGAPPAN 54.00 0000IN30163740818370               

457 RASAKH V P 60.00 0000IN30189510519810               

458 SUBHASIS HAIT 360.00 0000IN30444770035935               

459 PUNESWAR CHETIA 300.00 0000IN30039417255755               

460 RAJ KUMARI AJMERA 3,000.00 0000IN30021412349074               

461 PRIYANKA  TEKRIWAL 270.00 0000IN30302861130226               

462 SAURABH KUMAR AGRAWAL 300.00 0000IN30021412649093               

463 KUMOD RAJAK 54.00 0000IN30070811044647               

464 PRACHI JAIN 300.00 1203760000626587                   

465 VIDHYA M MEHTA 600.00 1206440000028861                   

466 JITENDRABHAI KHANABHAI MAKWANA 600.00 1202680000030193                   

467 NITINBHAI JAGDISHBHAI PATEL 300.00 1203320001016367                   

468 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD PROPRIETARY A C 48.00 1203440001056669                   

469 MINAL MAHESH SAKHALE 450.00 1301540000243869                   

470 SOUMYA KUMAR BHADRA 60.00 IN30429512126709                   

471 OM PRAKASH GUPTA 900.00 1203460000173933                   

472 DIVYA SURESHKUMAR 180.00 1204760000309916                   

473 HEERA DEVI 42.00 1208430000227086                   

474 GAURAV   GAURAV 240.00 1208180089311525                   

475 SUPRIYA KASHYAP 240.00 1208160009627916                   

476 MONIKA SINGH 42.00 1208160036412371                   

477 KUNDAN DEVI 6.00 1208180008935215                   

478 ANJALI 114.00 1208880015698911                   

479 RAM MURTI 78.00 1208180004686232                   

480 SHIAM SUNDER BEDI 6,480.00 IN30177419065760                   

481 SHWETA CHAUDHARY 96.00 1208160041348635                   

482 Jeelani Ashraf Shah 12.00 1203320030066052                   

483 NIRAJ BHATI 90.00 1209550006932420                   

484 Ashutosh Kumar 6.00 1203320049081600                   

485 UDAYRAJ SATISHCHANDRA MAURYA 24.00 1203320031524330                   

486 SHIVAM GUPTA 6.00 1208870026952751                   

487 BIJAI NARAYAN SINGH 300.00 1204720010118427                   

488 SNEH PRABHA GOEL 54.00 IN30327010175369                   

489 JYOTI AGRAHARI 30.00 1208430001643333                   

490 VIRENDRA  SINGH 342.00 IN30429572667750                   

491 NEERAJ ANAND 600.00 IN30072410120435                   

492 IMRAN 60.00 1208860007874220                   

493 SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA 6.00 1208870132873280                   

494 UMA DEVI MUNDRA 96.00 IN30429571396658                   

495 PREETESH MALOO 150.00 1208340000085954                   

496 SARITA ARYA 6.00 1208160145731401                   

497 ANOOP  SINGH 150.00 IN30023980019529                   

498 BALI DEVI MEENA 30.00 1208250017761618                   

499 NAVIN KUMAR 54.00 1204470002065707                   

500 GAYATRI MISHRA 30.00 1208160138605192                   

501 Ila JITENDRA TRIVEDI 300.00 IN30021468625848                   

502 VADHER KAMLESH MAGANLAL 3,000.00 IN30226911264760                   

503 SHAH  BHAVNABEN  BHARATBHAI 1,500.00 IN30034310604233                   
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504 JEET KINNAR MODI 222.00 1207020001116325                   

505 VISHAL J PALA 60.00 IN30021416304841                   

506 ANKITKUMAR JOSHI 402.00 1208160019889163                   

507 SUNIL NANDLAL VARANDANI 1,200.00 IN30177411449991                   

508 MULCHAND SOLANKI 300.00 IN30097410231459                   

509 RAJAN VISHNUBHAI LAKHWARA 18.00 1203320115404461                   

510 ANIL KANAYALAL WADHWANI 60.00 1203320001946166                   

511 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 120.00 1208180005575381                   

512 JASHBHAI GANGADAS PATEL 60.00 IN30302863883161                   

513 MEHUL RAMJIBHAI BORAD 150.00 1204470025260170                   

514 PINAKIN POPATBHAI AVAIYA 114.00 1204310000168810                   

515 GAGAN NAHATA 720.00 1208160136510941                   

516 APURVI SUBAHU MUTHA 12.00 1203320010201157                   

517 INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED 27.00 IN30302856563347                   

518 SANJANA MAYUR PAREKH 192.00 IN30327080165522                   

519 SANCHAY FINVEST LIMITED 54.00 IN30048411018967                   

520 NARENDRA K AGARWAL 2,700.00 IN30048415292659                   

521 ARVIND VITHALBHAI PATEL 300.00 IN30051321495623                   

522 JAYANTILAL JAKHUBHAI SHAH 870.00 1202970000258665                   

523 DIVYA N TANDON 504.00 IN30051321745133                   

524 RASHMIKANT DHIRAJLAL SHAH HUF 540.00 IN30048422513114                   

525 ZEN HARESH SAJNANI 6.00 1208160023634808                   

526 PRAMOD DHIRAJLAL MEHTA 30.00 1208160063913025                   

527 BINNY PATTERY 30.00 1203600001344310                   

528 GROVALUE COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED 10.00 1201860000619172                   

529 SHUBHADA ASHOK KHANAPURKAR 210.00 1209550005593956                   

530 PRASHANTHA VAMAN SHENOY 30.00 IN30021434478261                   

531 MANISH BALAKRISHNA SUVARNA 42.00 1208180033553753                   

532 MOEEZ ALTAF SHAIKH 6.00 1208160073534999                   

533 PALLAVI TUSHAR WAGH 84.00 1202770000391498                   

534 SHRIRAM 300.00 1208160001391471                   

535 NAINA VIKRAM HEBLE 174.00 1204470020942494                   

536 SHARAD JANGONDA PATIL 6.00 1203320078636038                   

537 Jagruti J Mane 6.00 1208160001141812                   

538 GAGAN DHARAMCHAND JAIN 396.00 1203320067002623                   

539 CHETAN PRAMOD BAGUL 6.00 1208880014499831                   

540 SUBHASH NEELAKANTH LAGALI 54.00 IN30023911950596                   

541 POONAM MOHAN YADAV 114.00 1208160052368827                   

542 LOPA DILIPKUMAR CHAKRABORTI 6.00 1208180108695716                   

543 BINDIYA GOPAL SHARMA 6.00 1208180013168068                   

544 MAHASURYA CHOURASIYA 48.00 1208180023876441                   

545 RANG NATH TIWARI 54.00 IN30021412640308                   

546 VAMSI KRISHNA SREEKAKULAM 90.00 IN30290243154547                   

547 RAMCHANDU GARIKAPATICHAITANY 24.00 1208160008760630                   

548 SHANMUKHA PRIYA AMBATI 126.00 1203840001640293                   

549 NAMRATHA ROY 5,000.00 IN30362210027275                   

550 NARAYAN PARTHASARATHY 12.00 1208870004877545                   

551 SANDEEP YADAV SRINIVASA 54.00 1208880004165893                   

552 PRASHANTH VIJAYENDRA 42.00 1208160031157801                   

553 MAHESH BOMMANALLI 180.00 IN30214811089031                   

554 RITA ATUL GALA 1,320.00 1201090004637101                   

555 G KANNAN 60.00 IN30021411044182                   

556 PRABHAV ADHIKARI 12.00 1208160021529521                   

557 SANGEETHA A 150.00 IN30089610496403                   

558 SANTASA KASINATH 6.00 1208160000859132                   

559 SANGEETHA 210.00 1204980000114480                   

560 KANICHETTY SAI KAVITHA 12.00 1208160040550839                   

561 AISHWARYA KANNADHASAN 780.00 1203600000194707                   

562 MANDANAMADOM KRISHNA PILLAI THULASIKUMAR 57.00 1204720012027079                   

563 POOVALE SAJITH 6.00 1208180008179741                   

564 TINTO ANTONY 6.00 1208180033822056                   

565 RITHIN VADUKUMCHERY RAPHEL 60.00 1208180016802034                   

566 SAMIR ROY 450.00 IN30429511158148                   

567 ARCHANA GOENKA 180.00 IN30218910040204                   

568 RIDDHI BHABAK 18.00 1208870167375635                   

569 SRIDIP PARUI 12.00 1208160151077857                   

570 TANUSREE BANERJEE 120.00 IN30051318449730                   

571 ARNAB KUMAR SINHA 120.00 IN30021410790646                   

572 CHAITALI DUTTA 120.00 1208180126622449                   

573 BISWARUP UPADHYAYA 24.00 1208870062118469                   

574 SHRABONI PAUL 12.00 1208870149859602                   

575 ANIMA SAHOO 12.00 1208160131671705                   
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576 AKANKSHA SINHA 60.00 1208160064299035                   

577 NANDITA SHARMA 90.00 1208160140890780                   

578 SUDEEP  KUMAR 540.00 IN30302855424880                   

579 ANAS ALIM KHAN 54.00 1208160068446062                   

580 VINODA KAILAS 647,427.00 IN30429553546665                   

581 YOGESH RAJENDRA GUPTA 1,500.00 1201210000034963                   

582 SHIVANI SAXENA 300.00 1304140004132927                   

583 MADHU SHARMA 480.00 1203320014520605                   

584 AMAR BAHADUR SINGH 90.00 IN30115121823962                   

585 UMANG  VIJAYVARGIYA 24.00 IN30302888511665                   

586 BHAGWATI MUNDRA 48.00 1201770100280224                   

587 DIVYESH MANOJBHAI SEVAK 30.00 1201060001846957                   

588 DINESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL JANI 60.00 1204470000696943                   

589 MEGHANABEN S PATEL 300.00 IN30021413530139                   

590 PRAKASHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL 60.00 1206690001734510                   

591 RUDRAKUMAR DIPAKBHAI VASAVA 6.00 1208870024332798                   

592 CHHOTU GANDHI 660.00 IN30115121937348                   

593 PRITI NILESH SAVLA 3,000.00 1201090005929707                   

594 SRICHAND L NAGRANI 900.00 IN30143610427692                   

595 GANPULE HUF 653.00 IN30160412466973                   

596 ACHALA JAYANT THATTE 300.00 IN30154956106583                   

597 NIHARIKA N SUCHAK 2,851.00 IN30154930094024                   

598 RANEENAZIMA KARIM GILANI 1,230.00 IN30154916691899                   

599 NANDINI PURAB GUJAR 5.00 1201060003708995                   

600 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 3,000.00 1206290000167431                   

601 JYOTI JAIN 1,800.00 1206290000172112                   

602 RAMACHANDRA RAJU PENMETSA 600.00 IN30154960710828                   

603 BALLATAGI GURURAJ 42.00 1208670000283421                   

604 MANJUNATH PARMESHWAR DESHMUKH 90.00 IN30165310291579                   

605 SACHIN A PANCHAGAVI 318.00 IN30226913901069                   

606 S H HUTTANNAVAR YADALLI 240.00 IN30226913798653                   

607 SHELLINA JAFFER LILANI 4,828.00 1202300001219875                   

608 SUSMITA RAYCHAUDHURY 60.00 IN30154963669198                   

609 KAILASH SHARMA 18.00 1208160057404376                   

610 MARTIN GEORGE 9.00 IN30154937664437                   

611 URMILABEN SHIVLAL PATEL 3,000.00 017306

612 ARCHANA KANNAN 2,904.00 IN30362210078875
2023-24 Unclaimed dividend as on 31.12.2025 3,801,870.00


